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SECTION 2. This act shall take effect and be in force , 
from and after its passage. 

Approved March 21, 1871. 

CHAPTER 111. 

[Published Nand 80, 1871.] 

AN ACT to repeal section 11 of chapter 8 of the general laws of 
1870, entitled "an sot to amend ehapter $61 of the general laws 
of 1860, entitled an act conferribg jurisdiction on the county 
court of Winnebago county,'" and to restore section 23 of chap-
ter 801 of the general laws of 1860. 

The people. of the State of Wisconsin, represerted in semdie 
and assembly, do enact as follows : 

SEcrioN L ,Section 11 of chapter 8 of the general Repealed. 
laws of 1870 is hereby repealed, and section 23 of 
chapter 361 of the general laws of 1860, is hereby 
revived and restored, and made of full force and 
effect 

SECTION 2. This act shall take effect and be in 
forcelmm and after its passage. 
• Approved March 21, 1871. 

• 
. CHAPTER 112. 

• 
	 [Published Mardi 30, 1871.] 

AN ACT to amend chapter 16 of the general laws of 1870, entitled 
"an act to authorize the appointment of phonographic reporters 
for the circuit court for the ooandes of Green Lake and Dodge, 
In the thirdjudicial circuit." 

The people of the state of Wtseonsin, rTresented in sen-
ate and assembly, olp enact as follows : 

SECTION 1. Section three of chapter sixteen of the "end"' 
general laws of 1870 is hereby amended by striking 
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• out the word, "seven,' where it ocenrS in's'aid' section, 
and inserting in lieu thereof the word, ' " ten." 

Swum.; 2. All other flea or parts of acts cottflieting 
with this act, are hereby repealed. 

SEarioN 3. This act shall take effect and be in 
force from and after its passage. 

Approved March 21, 1871. 

CHAer,rat 113. 

[Publishid _April 11, 4871.] 

AN ACT teamed skepter 66 of the genera laws of 1889, eitti. 
tied "an act -to authorize the appointment of a phonographic re-
porter in the tenth judicial circuit of the state of WiSCODffill." 

Th 6. people of the state of Wisamein, represented in. senate 
and assemh7y, do enact as follows : 

• 
Seca amended. SEcrioN 1. Section three, of chapter fifty-six of the 

general laws of 1869, is hereby amended by striking 
out the word, "seven," where it occurs in said section, 
and inserting in lieu. thereof the word," ten." 

sec, 10 amend. 	SECTION 2. Section ten of chapter fifty-six, as • 
ed. aforesaid, is hereby amended so as to read as follows : 

"In the trial of criminal cases the court may, in its 
discretion, order a transeript of the -evidence and pro-
ceedings to be made, certified and audited and paid for- 
in the same manner as the per diem compensation of 
such reporter, and in such caaes the reporter's notes 
shall be written out in full and filed with the clerk of 
the Court."' ' 
, SECTION 3. All other acts or parts of acts cpaict- 
tug with this act are hereby repealed. 

SECTION 4. This act shall take effect and be in 
force from and after its passage. 	• 4 

Approved March 21, 1871. 
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